3000 Essential English
words

Mastering the Art of Conversation Unveiling 3000 Essential English
Words and there meaning for 90% Proficiency

English Alphabet - F Gearknow.net




GEAR

~Ih—

KNOW

At GearKnow.net, we are dedicated to empowering curious minds
with a diverse range of knowledge and skills that span across various
domains. Whether you're a student, an enthusiast, or a professional
looking to expand your horizons, we offer a platform that brings
together an array of educational resources.

Our Vision:

We believe in the transformative power of education. Our vision
is to provide a one-stop destination for learners of all levels, offering a
rich blend of subjects that includes mathematics, reasoning, chemistry,
and communication skills. But that's not all — we delve deep into the
realm of mechanical engineering, covering subjects from machine
design and engineering graphics to theory of machines,
thermodynamics, fluid mechanics, and more. Our commitment doesn't
stop there; we also keep you updated with the latest breakthroughs in
scientific news.


https://gearknow.net/

"Mastering the Art of Conversation: Unveiling 3000
Essential English Words with its meaning for 90% Proficiency" is
a transformative linguistic expedition that opens doors to confident
and impactful communication. This meticulously curated guide
transcends traditional vocabulary books by not only introducing
3000 carefully selected English words but also delving into their
nuanced meanings and contextual applications. It's a
comprehensive resource designed to empower learners with the
ability to navigate a multitude of conversations, from casual
dialogues to complex discussions, with unparalleled finesse. As the
pages unfurl, learners are immersed in a dynamic tapestry of
words, each accompanied by illuminating examples, ensuring that
the process of acquiring and utilizing vocabulary becomes an
intuitive and seamless endeavour. This book is more than a
language guide; it's a roadmap to linguistic mastery, promising to
elevate proficiency to an impressive 90%, making every
conversation a captivating and impactful exchange.



3000 ESSENTIAL ENGLISH WORDS SERIES
STARTING WITH ALPHABET - F

SR

WORDS

fabric
face
facility
fact
factor
factory
faculty
fade
fail
failure
fair
fairly
faith
fall
FALSE
familiar
family
famous
fan
fantasy

. far

farm
farmer
fashion
fast

fat

. fate

father
fault
favor

. favorite

fear

. feature

DESCRIPTION

Material composed of fibers, used for making textiles
Front part of the head, containing the eyes and nose
Building or place used for a specific purpose

A verifiable piece of information

Element contributing to a result or outcome

Building where goods are manufactured

Ability or skill possessed by a person

Gradually lose color, brightness, or strength

Not succeed in achieving a goal or task

Lack of success in a particular endeavor

Just and unbiased; or an event with games and rides
In an impartial or reasonable manner

Strong belief or trust in something

Move downward due to gravity; the season of autumn
Not true or correct

Well-known or easily recognized

Group of individuals connected by blood or affection
Widely recognized and acclaimed

Device for creating airflow; or an enthusiastic admirer
Imaginative and unrealistic thoughts

At a great distance

Area of land used for cultivating crops and animals
Person who cultivates and manages a farm

Popular style or trend in clothing or behaviour
Quick in speed or moving rapidly

Body tissue storing energy; or having excess weight
Predetermined future or outcome

Male parent of a child

Mistake or flaw in something

Act of kindness or support

Preferred or most liked

Emotional response to a threat or danger

Distinctive attribute or characteristic



34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48,
49,
50.
51,
52,
53.
54,
55.
56.
57,
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72,
73.
74,
75.

federal
fee
feed
feel
feeling
fellow
female
fence
few
fewer
fiber
fiction
field
fifteen
fifth
fifty
fight
fighter
fighting
figure
file
fill
film
final
finally
finance
financial
find
finding
fine
finger
finish
fire
firm
first
fish
fishing
fit
fitness
five
fix
flag

Relating to a system of government or union of states
Payment for goods or services

Provide food for sustenance

Perceive through touch or emotion

Emotional state or sensation

Person in the same group or sharing a situation
Gender associated with being biologically female
Barrier made of wood, wire, or other materials
Not many in number

A smaller number than what is expected or present
Thread-like strand, often used in textiles or nutrition
Imaginative or invented narrative

Area of open land or specific area of study or work
The number 15

Constituting number five in a sequence

The number 50

Engage in a physical or verbal conflict

Person or aircraft engaged in combat

Participating in a battle or conflict

Number, shape, or person in a drawing or photo
Folder or container for storing documents

Make full by adding substance or content

Motion picture or thin layer covering a surface
Last or ultimate in a series or process

After a long time or at last

Management of money and assets

Relating to money and monetary matters

Discover or come across something

Result or conclusion reached through investigation
High quality; or a monetary penalty

Digit on the hand

Complete or bring to an end

Combustion process producing heat and light
Company or business organization

Coming before all others in time or order

Aquatic vertebrate with gills and fins

Activity of catching fish

Properly suited or physically healthy
Physical health and well-being

The number 5

Mend, repair, or make something stable

Piece of cloth with specific colours and symbols



76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

flame
flat
flavor
flee
flesh
flight
float
floor
flow
flower
fly
focus
folk
follow
following
food
foot
football
for
force
foreign
forest
forever
forget
form
formal
formation
former
formula
forth
fortune
forward
found
foundation
founder
four
fourth
frame
framework
free
freedom
freeze

Visible, gaseous part of a fire

Level and smooth; or a living space

Distinct taste or smell

Run away quickly, especially from danger

Soft substance consisting of muscle and fat
Journey through the air, usually in an aircraft
Remain on the surface of a liquid

Surface of a room on which one stands or walks
Movement of liquid, gas, or information
Blossom of a plant, often colourful and fragrant
Move through the air using wings

Centre of interest or activity

Traditional customs and beliefs of a group

Go or come after something

Next or subsequent

Edible substance for nourishment

Lower extremity of the leg

Game played with a ball, involving two teams
In support of, or duration of time

Strength or energy applied to an object

From another country or not native

Large area of trees and vegetation

Eternally or for an unlimited period

Fail to remember something

Shape or structure of something

Following established conventions or procedures
Arrangement or configuration

Previous or preceding

Mathematical or scientific rule or principle

Out from a starting point

Luck or wealth

In the front or toward the front

Establish or create something

Base or groundwork for something

Person who establishes or begins something
The number 4

Constituting number four in a sequence
Structure providing support or enclosing something
Basic structure or conceptual plan

Not under the control of others; at no cost

State of being free from oppression or restrictions
Solidify due to cold temperatures



118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

French
frequency
frequent
frequently
fresh
friend
friendly
friendship
from

front

fruit
frustration
fuel

full

fully

fun
function
fund

fundamental

funding
funeral
funny
furniture

furthermore

future

Relating to France or its people/language

Rate of occurrence or repetition

Happening often or regularly

Occurring often or at regular intervals

New or recently produced

Person with whom one has a bond of mutual affection
Kind and pleasant

Relationship between friends

Starting point or source

Forward-facing part or side

Edible produce of plants

Feeling of annoyance or disappointment
Substance burned for energy or power
Containing all that can be held or received
Completely or to the greatest extent

Enjoyment or amusement

Purpose or role served by something

Sum of money set aside for a specific purpose
Basic and essential

Provision of financial resources

Ceremony honouring and burying a deceased person
Humorous or causing laughter

Moveable objects used for seating and decoration
In addition; moreover

Time yet to come or events that will happen



