

3000 Essential English words

Mastering the Art of Conversation Unveiling 3000 Essential English Words and there meaning for 90% Proficiency

English

Alphabet - F

Gearknow.net



"Welcome to GearKnow.net – Your Gateway to Comprehensive Education"

At <u>GearKnow.net</u>, we are dedicated to empowering curious minds with a diverse range of knowledge and skills that span across various domains. Whether you're a student, an enthusiast, or a professional looking to expand your horizons, we offer a platform that brings together an array of educational resources.

Our Vision:

We believe in the transformative power of education. Our vision is to provide a one-stop destination for learners of all levels, offering a rich blend of subjects that includes mathematics, reasoning, chemistry, and communication skills. But that's not all – we delve deep into the realm of mechanical engineering, covering subjects from machine design and engineering graphics to theory of machines, thermodynamics, fluid mechanics, and more. Our commitment doesn't stop there; we also keep you updated with the latest breakthroughs in scientific news.

"Mastering the Art of Conversation: Unveiling 3000 Essential English Words with its meaning for 90% Proficiency" is a transformative linguistic expedition that opens doors to confident and impactful communication. This meticulously curated guide transcends traditional vocabulary books by not only introducing 3000 carefully selected English words but also delving into their applications. meanings and contextual nuanced comprehensive resource designed to empower learners with the ability to navigate a multitude of conversations, from casual dialogues to complex discussions, with unparalleled finesse. As the pages unfurl, learners are immersed in a dynamic tapestry of words, each accompanied by illuminating examples, ensuring that the process of acquiring and utilizing vocabulary becomes an intuitive and seamless endeavour. This book is more than a language guide; it's a roadmap to linguistic mastery, promising to elevate proficiency to an impressive 90%, making every conversation a captivating and impactful exchange.

3000 ESSENTIAL ENGLISH WORDS SERIES STARTING WITH ALPHABET – F

SR NO	WORDS	DESCRIPTION
1.	fabric	Material composed of fibers, used for making textiles
2.	face	Front part of the head, containing the eyes and nose
3.	facility	Building or place used for a specific purpose
4.	fact	A verifiable piece of information
<i>5</i> .	factor	Element contributing to a result or outcome
6.	factory	Building where goods are manufactured
<i>7</i> .	faculty	Ability or skill possessed by a person
8.	fade	Gradually lose color, brightness, or strength
9.	fail	Not succeed in achieving a goal or task
10.	failure	Lack of success in a particular endeavor
11.	fair	Just and unbiased; or an event with games and rides
12.	fairly	In an impartial or reasonable manner
<i>13</i> .	faith	Strong belief or trust in something
14.	fall	Move downward due to gravity; the season of autumn
15.	FALSE	Not true or correct
<i>16</i> .	familiar	Well-known or easily recognized
<i>17</i> .	family	Group of individuals connected by blood or affection
18.	famous	Widely recognized and acclaimed
19.	fan	Device for creating airflow; or an enthusiastic admirer
20.	fantasy	Imaginative and unrealistic thoughts
21.	far	At a great distance
22.	farm	Area of land used for cultivating crops and animals
23.	farmer	Person who cultivates and manages a farm
<i>24</i> .	fashion	Popular style or trend in clothing or behaviour
25.	fast	Quick in speed or moving rapidly
26.	fat	Body tissue storing energy; or having excess weight
27.	fate	Predetermined future or outcome
28.	father	Male parent of a child
29.	fault	Mistake or flaw in something
<i>30</i> .	favor	Act of kindness or support
31.	favorite	Preferred or most liked
<i>32</i> .	fear	Emotional response to a threat or danger
33.	feature	Distinctive attribute or characteristic

<i>34</i> .	federal	Relating to a system of government or union of states
<i>35</i> .	fee	Payment for goods or services
<i>36</i> .	feed	Provide food for sustenance
<i>37</i> .	feel	Perceive through touch or emotion
<i>38</i> .	feeling	Emotional state or sensation
<i>39</i> .	fellow	Person in the same group or sharing a situation
40.	female	Gender associated with being biologically female
41.	fence	Barrier made of wood, wire, or other materials
<i>42</i> .	few	Not many in number
<i>43</i> .	fewer	A smaller number than what is expected or present
44.	fiber	Thread-like strand, often used in textiles or nutrition
<i>45</i> .	fiction	Imaginative or invented narrative
46.	field	Area of open land or specific area of study or work
<i>47</i> .	fifteen	The number 15
48.	fifth	Constituting number five in a sequence
49.	fifty	The number 50
<i>50</i> .	fight	Engage in a physical or verbal conflict
<i>51</i> .	fighter	Person or aircraft engaged in combat
<i>52</i> .	fighting	Participating in a battle or conflict
<i>53</i> .	figure	Number, shape, or person in a drawing or photo
<i>54</i> .	file	Folder or container for storing documents
<i>55</i> .	fill	Make full by adding substance or content
<i>56</i> .	film	Motion picture or thin layer covering a surface
<i>57</i> .	final	Last or ultimate in a series or process
<i>58</i> .	finally	After a long time or at last
<i>59</i> .	finance	Management of money and assets
<i>60</i> .	financial	Relating to money and monetary matters
<i>61</i> .	find	Discover or come across something
<i>62</i> .	finding	Result or conclusion reached through investigation
<i>63</i> .	fine	High quality; or a monetary penalty
<i>64</i> .	finger	Digit on the hand
<i>65</i> .	finish	Complete or bring to an end
66.	fire	Combustion process producing heat and light
<i>67</i> .	firm	Company or business organization
<i>68</i> .	first	Coming before all others in time or order
<i>69</i> .	fish	Aquatic vertebrate with gills and fins
<i>70</i> .	fishing	Activity of catching fish
<i>71</i> .	fit	Properly suited or physically healthy
<i>72</i> .	fitness	Physical health and well-being
<i>73</i> .	five	The number 5
<i>74</i> .	fix	Mend, repair, or make something stable
<i>75</i> .	flag	Piece of cloth with specific colours and symbols

<i>76</i> .	flame	Visible, gaseous part of a fire
77.	flat	Level and smooth; or a living space
78.	flavor	Distinct taste or smell
79.	flee	Run away quickly, especially from danger
80.	flesh	Soft substance consisting of muscle and fat
81.	flight	Journey through the air, usually in an aircraft
82.	float	Remain on the surface of a liquid
83.	floor	Surface of a room on which one stands or walks
84.	flow	Movement of liquid, gas, or information
85.	flower	Blossom of a plant, often colourful and fragrant
86.	fly	Move through the air using wings
87.	focus	Centre of interest or activity
88.	folk	Traditional customs and beliefs of a group
89.	follow	Go or come after something
90.	following	Next or subsequent
91.	food	Edible substance for nourishment
91. 92.	foot	Lower extremity of the leg
93.	football	Game played with a ball, involving two teams
93. 94.	for	In support of, or duration of time
95.	force	Strength or energy applied to an object
95. 96.	foreign	From another country or not native
97.	forest	Large area of trees and vegetation
97. 98.	forever	Eternally or for an unlimited period
90. 99.	forget	Fail to remember something
100.	form	Shape or structure of something
100. 101.	formal	Following established conventions or procedures
		Arrangement or configuration
102. 103.	former	Previous or preceding
103. 104.		Mathematical or scientific rule or principle
104. 105.		Out from a starting point
105. 106.		Luck or wealth
100. 107.		In the front or toward the front
107. 108.		Establish or create something
100. 109.		Base or groundwork for something
110.		Person who establishes or begins something
110. 111.		The number 4
111. 112.	fourth	Constituting number four in a sequence
112. 113.		Structure providing support or enclosing something
113. 114.		Basic structure or conceptual plan
114. 115.		Not under the control of others; at no cost
115. 116.	freedom	State of being free from oppression or restrictions
	freeze	Solidify due to cold temperatures
11/.	HCCZC	bolidity due to cold temperatures

118.	French	Relating to France or its people/language
119.	frequency	Rate of occurrence or repetition
<i>120</i> .	frequent	Happening often or regularly
<i>121</i> .	frequently	Occurring often or at regular intervals
<i>122</i> .	fresh	New or recently produced
<i>123</i> .	friend	Person with whom one has a bond of mutual affection
<i>124</i> .	friendly	Kind and pleasant
<i>125</i> .	friendship	Relationship between friends
<i>126</i> .	from	Starting point or source
<i>127</i> .	front	Forward-facing part or side
<i>128</i> .	fruit	Edible produce of plants
<i>129</i> .	frustration	Feeling of annoyance or disappointment
<i>130</i> .	fuel	Substance burned for energy or power
<i>131</i> .	full	Containing all that can be held or received
<i>132</i> .	fully	Completely or to the greatest extent
<i>133</i> .	fun	Enjoyment or amusement
<i>134</i> .	function	Purpose or role served by something
<i>135</i> .	fund	Sum of money set aside for a specific purpose
<i>136</i> .	fundamental	Basic and essential
<i>137</i> .	funding	Provision of financial resources
<i>138</i> .	funeral	Ceremony honouring and burying a deceased person
<i>139</i> .	funny	Humorous or causing laughter
<i>140</i> .	furniture	Moveable objects used for seating and decoration
<i>141</i> .	furthermore	In addition; moreover
<i>142</i> .	future	Time yet to come or events that will happen